Check Date Check Number Check Amount Vendor Name Element Object
21712014 5402 1800.00[AERATION TECHNOLOGY, INC. OPERATING SUPPLIES
2[7/2014 5403 284.89|ALL UNIFORM WEAR OPERATING SUPPLIES UNIFORMS
2772014 5404 406.80|ALSCO, INC. OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
21712014 5405 2905.00|ANGEL M. ALVAREZ OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
21712014 5406 350.00|ARIAS, OTTO OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE BASKETBALL REFEREES
2/7/2014 5407 3200.50|ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC. PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
2772014 5408 412.29|AWARDS, INC. OPERATING SUPPLIES BASKETBALL/YOUTH LEAGUE
2/7/2014 5409 100.00|MISCELLANEQUS - GMBA RECREATION FACILITIES
21772014 5410 87.75|CDW COMPUTER CENTERS INC OPERATING SUPPLIES
21712014 5411 128.62|CERIDIAN OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
2/7/2014 5412 39.00|CLERK OF CIRCUIT COURT OTHER CURRENT CHARGES COUNTY COLLECTION FEES
217/2014 5413 360.00|COLUCCIELLO, DAISY OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE PROGRAMS
2[7/2014 5414 29.35|COMCAST TELECOMMUNICATION COSTS TELEPHONE
2172014 5415 209.80|COMCAST OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
2/7/2014 5416 195.00| COMMUNICATIONS INT'L, INC. REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT
2[7/2014 5417 255.00|COMMUNITY NEWSPAPERS PROMOTIONS
2/7/2014 5418 2807.43|DADE TRUCK, INC ISF: LIABILITY INSURANCE FLEET MAINTENANCE
21712014 5419 218.08|DUKE MARTIN REFRIGERATION & AIR |[REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT
21712014 5420 2100.00|EXPRESS REEL GRINDING, INC. REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
2[712014 5421 142.76|FEDEX OPERATING SUPPLIES
2/7/2014 5422 1334.85|FLAMINGO OIL CORP. OPERATING SUPPLIES
21712014 65423 705.22|FLCORIDA CITY GAS UTILITY SERVICES NATURAL GAS
21712014 5424 1479.55|FLORIDA POWER AND LIGHT OPERATING EXPENSES ELECTRICITY
2/7/12014 5425 150.00| FLORIDA STATE GOLF ASSOCIATION |DUES, MEMBERSHIPS, SUBS
20712014 5426 7989.00|FLORIDA TURF AND LANDSCAPE HOR|OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
20712014 5427 1177.70|FOOT-JOY DRAWER OPERATING SUPPLIES MERCHANDISE
21712014 5428 1106.72|FPL ENERGY SERVICES UTILITY SERVICES NATURAL GAS
217/2014 5429 400.00|GONZALEZ, CARLOS OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE BASKETBALL REFEREES
27712014 5430 101.82|GRAINGER OPERATING SUPPLIES
21772014 5431 23030.58| GREATER MIAMI CATERERS OPERATING SUPPLIES CATERING COSTS
21772014 5432 734,26|HARLEY DAVIDSON OF MIAMI ISF: LIABILITY INSURANCE FLEET MAINTENANCE
2[712014 5433 20.00|HAYES E-GOVERNMENT RESOURCES] TELECOMMUNICATION COSTS INTERNET ACCESS
21712014 5434 558.48|HECTOR TURF REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
2[7/2014 5435 606.84|HORNUNG'S PRO GOLF SALES, INC. |OPERATING SUPPLIES DRIVING RANGE
2i7/2014 5436 228.00|IACP DUES, MEMBERSHIPS, SUBS
2{772014 5437 475.00]|ISLAND FENCE OF FLORIDA, INC REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
2/7/2014 5438 160.07|ITC GROUP, INC. OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
2/7/2014 5439 295.00|JOHNSON & BURTON PEST CONTROL |OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
2/7/2014 5440 3565.00|KELLY JANITORIAL SYSTEMS, INC. OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE JANITORIAL
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LGD DISTRIBUTERS (DEA)

LIBER, ISAAC A.

LOPEZ, JORGE

M. JURADO & ASSOC., INC.

M-DWASD

MISCELLANEQOUS - GMBA
MACMILLAN GIL COMPANY OF FL, INC
MANAGED CARE CONCEPTS/DRUG
MIAMI DADE CO.- DEPT. OF SOLID
MIAMI DADE WATER & SEWER DEPT
MIAMI SPRING HISTORICAL SOCIETY |
MISCELLANEOUS - GMBA

MICAR TRUCKING, INC.

MUSTANG COMPUTER & SUFPLY, INC
NAPA AUTQ PARTS

NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS
NEXTRAN TRUCK CENTER

NUCO(2) INC.

OFFICE DEPOT
ORLANDO L. BLANCO, P.E.
PALMETTO FORD TRUCK SALES
PARTSMASTER

PELICAN PLAYHOUSE, INC

PETTY CASH - PETE BAAN

PILAR SERVICES, INC.

PRECISION SMALL ENGINE CO.,INC
PUBLIC ENGINES, INC.

RADIO ONE

RAYDEL LANDSCAPING, CORP

RIVER CITIES GAZETTE

RLJ SERVICES, INC.

ROBERT J. SHAFER & ASSOCIATES, IN
MISCELLANEOUS - GMBA

ROSARIO, MICHAEL MATOS

S & S LAWNMOWER & SMALL ENGINE

PRINTING AND BINDING

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
UTILITY SERVICES

RECREATION FACILITIES

FUEL

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
OPERATING SUPPLIES

RENTALS AND LEASES

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
OFFICE SUPPLIES

OPERATING SUPPLIES
TELECOMMUNICATION COSTS
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ISF: LIABILITY INSURANCE
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REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
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OPERATING SUPPLIES

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
PROMOTIONS

OPERATING SUPPLIES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
CUSTOMERS EARLY PAYMENTS
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE

SCHINDLER ELEVATOR CORPORATIOIOTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE

SIGN PALACE

SIMPLEXGRINNELL LP
SOUTH FLORIDA MAINTENANCE SERV
SUNSHINE STATE AIR CONDITIONING

FLEET MAINTENANCE

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE

BASKETBALL REFEREES
BASKETBALL REFEREES

WATER

DUMPING AND DISPOSAL

OTHER

CELLULAR TELEPHONE

CHEMICALS

FLEET MAINTENANCE

PELICAN PLAYHOUSE COSTS

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE

FERTILIZERS
BASKETBALL REFEREES

FLEET MAINTENANCE
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600.00
1416.70
300.00
2306.04
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2192.21
16.96
300.00
1324.00
4216.25
345.00
35.98
2770.00
3950.11
355.53
222.66
45.00
1530.50
74.81
2364.96
1885.00
3710.00
525.00
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65.73
16872.43
16000.00
526.22
3202.79
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100.00
350.00
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300.00
169.256
283.93
60.30
470.00

TELVUE CORPORATION

THE MIAMI HERALD PUBLISHING CO.
THE ORIGINAL TWILIGHT PRODUCTIO
TITLEIST DRAWER

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
TROY INDUSTRIES, INC.

U.S. LUBRICANT, LLC

UPS

VIEITES, ROLANDO

VILLAGE OF VIRGINIA GARDENS
YAMAHA MOTOR CORPORATION, U.S.
YUBILEE MOTIVATIONAL PRODUCTS
ZEPHYRHILLS

3 POINTS PAINT & BODY WORKS
CURTISS MANSION, INC,

AT&T

AERO HARDWARE & SUPPLY,INC.
ALL DIGITAL PRINTING

ALLIED UNIVERSAL CORP.

ALSCO, INC.

ALTEC INDUSTRIES, INC.

AMERICAN CARPET & RUGS, INC.
ANGEL M. ALVAREZ

ARIAS, OTTO

AT & T MOBILITY

AT&T

ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC.
BECKER & POLIAKOFF, P.A,

BEST WHOLESALE OFFICE PRODUCTY
BRYANT MILLER OLIVE P.A.
BURROUGHS ENGRAVING
BURROWS TURF GRASS SERVICES, IN
MISCELLANEQUS - GMBA

CAN-AM GOLF GROUP, LLC
CHARLIE'S AUTO GLASS, INC.
COLUCCIELLO, DAISY

COMCAST

DAILY BUSINESS REVIEW

EAGLE BRANDS, INC.

EDDIE LOPEZ TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
PROMOTIONS

PROMOTIONS

OPERATING SUPPLIES
RENTALS AND [EASES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
TELECOMMUNICATION COSTS
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
RENTALS AND LEASES
PROMOTIONS

OPERATING SUPPLIES

ISF: LIABILITY INSURANCE
PROMOTIONS
TELECOMMUNICATION COSTS
OPERATING SUPPLIES
PRINTING AND BINDING
OPERATING SUPPLIES

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
FLEET MAINTENANCE

REFAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
TELECOMMUNICATION COSTS
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
RECREATION FACILITIES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

ISF: LIABILITY INSURANCE
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
TELECOMMUNICATION COSTS
PROMOTIONS

GC FOOD & BEVERAGE
OPERATING SUPPLIES

MERCHANDISE
EQUIPMENT

FUEL, OILS, LUBRICANTS
POSTAGE

BASKETBALL REFEREES
SOCCER REFEREES

FLEET MAINTENANCE

TELEPHONE: BASE & LOCAL

CHEMICALS

FLEET MAINTENANCE
GOLF PRO SHOP

BASKETBALL REFEREES
CELLULAR TELEPHONE

LEGAL

FLEET MAINTENANCE
PROGRAMS
INTERNET ACCESS
ADVERTISING
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414.57
47.50
50.00

28880.51

626.84

13815.00

105.30

232.31

169.45

4084.16
525.00
627.67

7.00
2373224

179.93

3808.24

9576.00
100.00
100.00

2333.00

6300.00

5500.00

425.00

302.50

125.00
75.00

10793.20

225.00
40.0¢

100.00

16453.63
239.51
360.00

9098.67

180.00

552.00

950.00

2855.58

42067.00
382.95

EXPERT DIESEL

FDLE

FIRST ADVANTAGE LNS SCREENING
FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY
FLORIDA POWER AND LIGHT
FLORIDA TURF AND LANDSCAPE HOR
FOOT-JOY DRAWER

GENERAL ASPHALT CO.
MISCELLANEQCUS - GMBA

GOLF TURF APPLICATIONS, INC.
GONZALEZ, CARLOS

GORDON FOOD SERVICE

GRACE LUTHERAN CHURCH

GREENS GRADE SERVICES, INC.
GROWERS FORD TRACTOR CO.
HECTOR TURF

HOWARD FERTILIZER & CHEMICAL CQ
MISCELLANEQUS - GMBA
MISCELLANEOQUS - GMBA

JENY SOD SERVICES

KELLY JANITORIAL SYSTEMS, INC.
KIMMONS BUILDERS, INC.

LAKE THERAPY, INC.

LEWIS LONGMAN & WALKER, P.A.
LGD DISTRIBUTERS (DBA)

LIBER, 1SAAC A.

LIMOUSINES OF SOUTH FLORIDA, INC
LOPEZ, JORGE

M & M TRUCK & AUTO CENTER, INC
MISCELLANEQUS - GMBA
MACMILLAN OIL COMPANY OF FL, INC
MAYER, HARRY

MEDLEY POLICE RANGE

MIAM! DADE COUNTY, SOLID WASTE [
MiAME DADE WATER & SEWER DEPT
MIAMI FIRE EQUIFMENT, INC.
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY DAYS, INC.
MISCELLANEQUS - GMBA
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY STORMWATER

MUSTANG COMPUTER & SUPPLY, INC

ISF: LIABILITY INSURANCE
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
OPERATING EXPENSES
OPERATING EXPENSES

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
OPERATING SUPPLIES

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
GC FOOD & BEVERAGE
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
OPERATING SUPPLIES

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
OPERATING SUPPLIES
RECREATION FACILITIES
RECREATION FACILITIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
IMPROVEMENTS OfT BUILDING
REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
OFFICE SUPPLIES

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
ISF: LIABILITY INSURANCE
RECREATION FACILITIES

FUEL '

OPERATING SUPPLIES

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
OPERATING SUPPLIES

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
TRAVEL AND PER DIEM
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
LONG-TERM PORTION AND INTEREST
OFFICE SUPPLIES

FLEET MAINTENANCE

ELECTRICITY

ELECTRICITY

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
MERCHANDISE

STAFFORD PARK BLDG

BASKETBALL REFEREES

LABOR

FERTILIZERS

SEED AND SOD

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE

AQUATIC CANAL MAINTENANCE

BASKETBALL REFEREES

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE

BASKETBALL REFEREES

FLEET MAINTENANCE

UNIFORMS

SOLID WASTE RECYCLE

GOLF PRO SHOP

ANNEXATION




212112014 5561 £594.28|NAPA AUTO PARTS ISF: LIABILITY INSURANCE FLEET MAINTENANCE
22112014 5562 764.79|NEXTRAN TRUCK CENTER OPERATING SUPPLIES
2/21/2014 5563 425.47 [NORTHERN TOOL & EQUIPMENT OPERATING SUPPLIES
2/21/2014 5564 312.48|NUCO(2) INC. OPERATING SUPPLIES CHEMICALS
2/21/2014 5565 149.30|OFFICE DEPOT ~ OPERATING SUPPLIES
2/21/2014 5566 84.00|OLDCASTLE ENCLOSURE SOLUTIONS|REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE OTHER
2/24/2014 5567 300.00|PESSOLANO, JAMES OPERATING SUPPLIES UNIFORMS
22172014 5568 176.74|PETTY CASH - PETE BAAN ISF: LIABILITY INSURANCE FLEET MAINTENANCE
2212014 5569 75.00|PETTY CASH - WILLIAM ALONSO CASH DRAWERS PETTY CASH- BEVERAGE CART
2/21/2014 5570 17.10|PRO-GROUNDS PRODUCTS, INC. OPERATING SUPPLIES
2/21/2014 5571 390.00|PROFESSIONAL TRANSLATING SERV., [PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
212112014 5572 820.00|R.V. MARKETING GROUP, INC. MISCELLANEQUS EXPENSES
2/21/2014 5573 2423.08|RAYDEL LANDSCAPING, CORP. OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
22112014 5574 700.00|RIVER CITIES GAZETTE PROMOTIONS ADVERTISING
2/21/2014 5575 375.00|ROSARIO, MICHAEL MATOS OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE BASKETBALL REFEREES
22172014 5576 154.80|MISC - BP REFUNDS OTHER
22172014 5577 150.00|MISC REC CENTER REFUNDS OTHER SUSPENSE ACCOUNT
2/21/2014 5578 38.00|MISC REC CENTER REFUNDS OTHER SUSPENSE ACCOUNT
2/21/2014 5579 488.24|SCHINDLER ELEVATOR CORPORATIOIOTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
2/21/2014 55680 1582.50|SIEGFRIED, RIVERA, LERNER, PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
2/21/2014 5581 268.00|SOUTH FLORIDA BOILER & GAS SRV, I[REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
212172014 5582 720.00|SOUTH FLORIDA MAINTENANCE SERVOTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
21212014 5583 850.00|SOUTHEAST DESIGN ASSOCIATES, INJOTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
2/21/2014 5584 615.26|STATE OF FLOR!DA-DEPARTMENT OF | TELECOMMUNICATION COSTS TELEPHONE: BASE & LOCAL
2212014 5585 10148.00|SUNGARD HTE INC. OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
212172014 5586 136.08|SUNSHINE STATE ONE CALL OPERATING SUPPLIES
22172014 5587 260.00|SUPERIOR WASH INC. FLEET MAINTENANCE FLEET MAINTENANCE
2/21/2014 5588 100.00| THE FITNESS SOLUTION, INC. OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
2212014 5589 670.39| THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR CORPOR{REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE CITY HALL
2/21/2014 5590 1405.88|TITLEIST DRAWER OPERATING SUPPLIES MERCHANDISE
2/21/2014 5591 75.83| TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS RENTALS AND LEASES
2/21/2014 5502 18360.00| TRIPLE J PLUMBING, INC. IMPROVEMENTS O/T BUILDING
2/21/20M4 5593 3557.23|U.S. LUBRICANT, L.L.C OPERATING SUPPLIES FUEL, OILS, LUBRICANTS
22172014 5594 15320.09|VECTOR FLEET MANAGEMENT OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
2/21/.2014 . 5595 75.00|VIEITES, ROLANDO OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE BASKETBALL REFEREES
2/21/2014 5596 1481.00|VILLAGE OF VIRGINIA GARDENS OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE . SOCCER REFEREES
22112014 5597 24469.98 (WRANGLER CONSTRUCTION INC. REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE OTHER
22112014 5598 4458.29] YAMAHA MOTOR CORPORATION, U.S.JRENTALS AND LEASES
Total 491589.04




